THE DATASHEET OF
DG423DJ+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
D
G
4
2
1

♦ Rail-to-Rail Signal Handling Capability
♦ TTL/CMOS-Logic Compatible
______________Ordering Information
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
* Contact factory for dice specifications.
**Contact factory for availability and processing to MIL-STD-883B.
Functional Diagrams/Truth Tables continued at end of data sheet.
N.C. = No Internal Connection
Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet.
16 CERDIP**-55°C to +125°CDG421AK
16 SO-40°C to +85°CDG421DY
Dice*0°C to +70°CDG421C/D
0°C to +70°C
16 CERDIP-40°C to +85°CDG421DK
16 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CDG421DJ
16 SO0°C to +70°CDG421CY
16 Plastic DIPDG421CJ
PIN-PACKAGETEMP. RANGE           PART
D
G